March 2016   Rev. 1.4                                             www.microsemi.com  1
© 2015 Microsemi Corporation- Analog Mixed Signal
Radiation Tolerant 8-channel Source Driver
Product Highlight
CH2 Power Bus
CH3 Power Bus
CH1 Power Bus
CH4 Power Bus

YYWW XXX = Year/Week/Serial Number
S Flow marking shown i.e. MSC-S
Ordering Information
Ambient
Temperature Type Package Part Number Flow Packaging
Type
-55°C to
125°C Hermetic CSOIC 20L
Flat Lead
AAHS298B-07-4020A-EV Equivalent to
Class V
Tray
AAHS298B-06-4020A-EQ Equivalent to
Class Q
-55°C to
125°C
Hermetic CSOIC 20L
AAHS298B-S-S20B-S
SMD 5962-1523101VXA
QML-V
Tray
AAHS298B-S-S20B-B
SMD 5962-1523101QXA
QML- Q
0°C to 70°C AAHS298B-S-S20B-ENGR Commercial
Pin Description
AAHS298B Rev. 1.4                    3
Pin Description
Pin Number Pin Designator Description
1, 10 Supply Voltage
Input Supply Voltage, both pins should be externally connected on the PCB